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Wettkampf 34 - 50m Rücken weiblich
Jahrgang 2017
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Frida Luise Otto 2017 TV 08 Baumbach 00:53,75 103
2. Mayla Bäumler 2017 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:11,82 43

abgemeldet
Hanna Hemmerling 2017 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Eleni Zejewski 2016 TV 08 Baumbach 00:54,17 101
2. Emilia Bajraktari 2016 SG Westerwald 01:12,02 42

nicht am Start
Olivia Neceaev 2016 SFC Nahetal 05

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sophia Jede 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:45,84 166
2. Lotta Schaufler 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:49,26 134
3. Jette Goldenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:50,88 121
4. Julia Stein 2014 SFC Nahetal 05 00:53,03 107
5. Greta Hemmerling 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:57,95 82

abgemeldet
Charlotte Chmieleck 2014 SG Westerwald

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sarah Bredenkötter 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 00:35,61 355
2. Lilly Faber 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,28 309
3. Zoe Szabo 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,77 298
4. Klara Cichocka 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,63 239
5. Sarina Isabel Bröhl 2013 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:54,44 99

abgemeldet
Eleanor Jussack 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,72 611
2. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,56 328
3. Theresa Mader 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,87 295
4. Magdalena Schmidt 2011 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:39,38 262
5. Katharina Ziegler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:43,44 195
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noch Wettkampf 34 - 50m Rücken weiblich
noch Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
6. Theresa Greis 2011 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:45,74 167
7. Emma Rosenstein 2011 Sportfr. 09 Puderbach 00:48,02 145

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,85 497
2. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,11 485
3. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,90 347
4. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 00:37,86 295
5. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,27 228
6. Nathalie Daub 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:45,70 168

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Melina Stark 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,72 611
2. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,85 497
3. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,11 485
4. Sarah Bredenkötter 2013 TV 08 Baumbach 00:35,61 355
5. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,90 347
6. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,56 328
7. Lilly Faber 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,28 309
8. Zoe Szabo 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,77 298
9. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 00:37,86 295
10. Theresa Mader 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:37,87 295
11. Magdalena Schmidt 2011 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:39,38 262
12. Klara Cichocka 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,63 239
13. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:41,27 228
14. Katharina Ziegler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:43,44 195
15. Nathalie Daub 2009 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:45,70 168
16. Theresa Greis 2011 Schwimm-Team Bingerbrück 00:45,74 167
17. Sophia Jede 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:45,84 166
18. Emma Rosenstein 2011 Sportfr. 09 Puderbach 00:48,02 145
19. Lotta Schaufler 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:49,26 134
20. Jette Goldenstein 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:50,88 121
21. Julia Stein 2014 SFC Nahetal 05 00:53,03 107
22. Frida Luise Otto 2017 TV 08 Baumbach 00:53,75 103
23. Eleni Zejewski 2016 TV 08 Baumbach 00:54,17 101
24. Sarina Isabel Bröhl 2013 ST Daaden-Wissen 00:54,44 99
25. Greta Hemmerling 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:57,95 82
26. Mayla Bäumler 2017 White Sharks BKS e.V. 01:11,82 43
27. Emilia Bajraktari 2016 SG Westerwald 01:12,02 42

nicht am Start
Corinna Zenser 2000 SG Rhein-Mosel


	Wettkampf 34 - 50m Rücken weiblich
	Jahrgang 2017
	Jahrgang 2016
	Jugend D
	Jugend C
	Jugend B
	Jugend A
	Offene Wertung


